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Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - GK-Kurzwaffe 2025/26

_bauliga

Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Schlusnus, Christian
Hauptmann, Markus
Spath, Luca

Donauperle Bergheim 2
Egen, Manfred
Egen, Roland
Riedl, Josef

nnschaftstabelle

Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1

361
360
359

370
364
359

. Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1

Edelweild Thierhaupten 2

1

2

3

4. Donauperle Bergheim 1
5. Donauperle Bergheim 2
6. FreiO
.;hUtzentabeIIe

1. Egen, Manfred

2. Grinheid, Michael

3. Egen, Roland

4. Scharbatke, Stefan

5. Feiner, Frank

6. Schlusnus, Christian

7. Harrer, Benjamin

8. Hauptmann, Markus

9. Riedl, Josef

10. Spéth, Luca

11. Schweller, Thomas

12. Michallek, Martin

Feiner, Frank
Harrer, Benjamin
Michallek, Martin

Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1

Grinheid, Michael
Scharbatke, Stefan
Schweller, Thomas

4269
3272
3195
3214
3208

0

ONNBDMDN
O~ bdDNONH

Donauperle Bergheim 2
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Donauperle Bergheim 2
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Donauperle Bergheim 2
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Donauperle Bergheim 1

4. Durchgang vom 29.11.2025

Donauperle Bergheim 1

361
360
348

366
361
351

1080 :

1093

370
366
364
361
361
361
360
360
359
359
351
348

1069

1078

RWK-Leiter
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